
SR NO DAY
DATE TIME

LECTURE 
HALL NO

NAME OF THE 
TOPIC

MODE OF TEACHING-
LECTURE/PRACTICAL/DOAP/SGT

FULL NAME OF THE 
TEACHER

1 Thursday
01.08.2024 1 - 4pm 403+503

IInd Internal 
Assessment- Theory

EXAM ………….

2 Friday
02.08.2024 1 - 4pm 403+503

IInd Internal 
Assessment- Theory

EXAM ………….

3 Saturday
03.08.2024 1 - 4pm 403+503

IInd Internal 
Assessment- Theory

EXAM ………….

4 Sunday 04.08.2024

5 Monday
05.08.2024 1 - 4pm 403+503

IInd Internal 
Assessment – Practical 

Exam
EXAM ………….

6 Tuesday
06.08.2024 1 - 4pm 403+503

IInd Internal 
Assessment – Practical 

Exam
EXAM ………….

7 Thursday
08.08.2024 1 - 4pm 403+503

IInd Internal 
Assessment – Practical 

Exam
EXAM ………….

8 Friday
09.08.2024 1 - 4pm 403+503

IInd Internal 
Assessment – Practical 

Exam
EXAM ………….

9 Saturday 10.08.2024
10 Sunday 11.08.2024
11 Monday 12.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Anti leprosy Drugs (L) Dr. P. P. Bhalerao
12 Monday 12.08.2024 3 - 5pm 403 Anti T.B. Drugs - I (L) Dr. M. A. Burande
13 Tuesday 13.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Anti T.B. Drugs - II (L) Dr. V. R. Patkar
14 Thursday 15.08.2024
15 Friday 16.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Anti Fungal Agents (L) Dr. P. P. Bhalerao
16 Saturday 17.08.2024
17 Sunday 18.08.2024
18 Monday 19.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Antiviral Agents (L) Dr. V. R. Patkar
19 Monday 19.08.2024 3 - 5pm 403 Antiretroviral Agents (L) Dr. M. A. Burande
20 Tuesday 20.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Anti malarial Agents (L) Dr. P. P. Bhalerao
21 Thursday 22.08.2024 3 - 5pm 403 Antihelminthics (L) Dr. M. A. Burande
22 Friday 23.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Anti Protozoals (L) Dr. V. R. Patkar
23 Saturday 24.08.2024
24 Sunday 25.08.2024

25 Monday
26.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Immunosuppressant’s (L)

Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshankh.

26 Monday 26.08.2024 3 - 5pm 403 Chelating Agents (L) Dr. Vijay Deothankar.

27 Tuesday
27.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403 Vitamins (L)

Dr. Anushree Deshmukh.

28 Thursday 29.08.2024 3 - 5pm 403 Vaccines (L) Dr. Shruti R. C.

29 Friday
30.08.2024 12 - 1pm 403

Drugs acting on skin & 
mucus 

(L)
Dr. Gayatri Dhavalshankh.

30 Saturday 31.08.2024

MBBS PHASE - II

HOLIDAY

2nd SATURDAY
HOLIDAY

15th AUGUST (INDEPENDENCE DAY)

UMGS Meeting

D.Y.PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE; KOLHAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

HOLIDAY

4th SATURDAY
HOLIDAY


